Wycombe Phoenix Club Champs and Invitational
2018 - Track Results
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20
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1 300m U15B Heat 1
6 Matteo Tocci

7 Ryan Wells

4 Thomas Emery

3 Owen Westbrook
5 Nick Holdsworth

2 300m U15B Heat 2
7 Aabid Rahman

3 Solomon Olutayo

5 Lewis Fee

4 Jamie King

2 Rollo Parry

6 Zachary Rahaman

1 300m U15G Heat 1
3 Olivia Brown

4 Erin Huddleston

7 Lottie Warkcup

5 Ellen Cooper

6 Viola Marengo

2 300m U15G Heat 2
4 Ella Griffin

3 Madeleine Wood
6 Millie Lowrie

5 Emily Gillespie

1 100m U13B Heat 1
3 John Broadis

5 Noah Hobson

4 Sennen David

2 Ben Hearsey

6 Michael Davison

2 100m U13B Heat 2
2 Louie Seamons

6 Isaac Jessop-Tranter

5 Matthew Gillespie
3 Oliver Spicer
4 Lochlan Warkcup

1 75m U13G Heat 1
8 Jemma Thomson
3 lIris Cripps

5 Bella Hussein

2 Keira Payne

4 Joanna Snelling

6 Evie Burton

7 Erin Perez Quane
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14.02
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62
66

165

170

110
73

146
133
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74
28
16
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56
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83
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186
85
76

189
30

141
70
183
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128

137
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58
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169
51

2 75m U13G Heat 2
4 Sienna Drummond
8 Evie Whatling

3 Ffion Mabey

2 Ruby Miller

6 Sally Walling

5 Libby Kirby

7 Georgia Bartlett

1 800m U13G Final
11 Millie Freeland
8 Marea Logan
7 Sally Walling
4 Grace Allan
6 Carys Allan
14 Amy Hogbin
1 Asmi Saha
13 Joanna Snelling
2 Emma Caddell
9 Evie Burton
12 Lyla Griffin
10 Mae Burton
3 Iris Cooper
5 Georgia Bartlett

1 800m U13B Final
11 Tom Ellington

6 lsaac Jessop-Tranter

9 Harris Kentish

7 William Alexander
10 Charlie Ventress

2 Alfie Clifford

4 Matthew Gillespie

1 Freddie Emery

8 Tim Golding

5 Isaac Rincon

3 Jowan Horner
12 Toby Dickinson

1 800m U15G Final
3 Megan Harris

8 Madeleine Wood
6 Alice Brown

2 Matilda Firth

5 Kensa Horner

7 Erin Huddleston
9 Mia Caddell

1 Sally Grimm

4 Emily Roberts
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2:45.13
2:51.86
2:53.05
2:57.71
2:58.23
2:58.62
3:01.45
3:02.03
3:07.17
3:11.04
3:11.85
3:13.22
3:15.18

2:37.39
2:40.75
2:41.69
2:42.74
2:43.73
2:44.74
2:52.53
2:53.84
2:56.18
2:57.82
3:05.80
3:24.86

2:34.38
2:35.91
2:37.03
2:40.82
2:46.55
2:51.02
2:53.81
2:56.10
2:57.49
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1 800m U15B Final
2 6 Aaron Phillips
191 3 Zak Freeland
68 9 Finn O'Brien
43 7 Edwin Isted
140 1 Matthew Aldred
181 2 Thomas Emery
49 8 Elliot Tomkins
64 4 Ewan Millar
150 5 Nick Holdsworth
190 10 Zachary Rahaman

1 100m U13B Final

119 4 Louie Seamons
193 6 John Broadis

85 3 Isaac Jessop-Tranter
141 7 Matthew Gillespie
152 2 Oliver Spicer
151 5 Noah Hobson
172 8 Sennen David

21 1 Ben Hearsey

1 100m U15G Final
93 2 Jemima Hay
38 8 Cristina Poulsen
136 4 Martha Garner
53 6 Emily Gillespie
10 5 Alice Payne
13 3 Amber Prior
160 7 Renae Hall
131 1 Mahima Sharma

1 100m U15B Final
91 2 James Spicer
67 4 Finn Hobson
5 6 Adam Winstanley

179 5 Tamukanashe Mango

1 7 Aabid Rahman
150 8 Nick Holdsworth
125 1 Luke Douglas

33 3 Charlie Hannon

1 75m U13G Final
94 4 Jemma Thomson
175 6 Sienna Drummond
66 7 Ffion Mabey
62 5 Evie Whatling
20 8 Bella Hussein
84 3 Iris Cripps
102 2 Keira Payne
165 1 Ruby Miller
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2:43.22
2:58.69
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13.26
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14.04
14.16
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14.38
14.88

11.86
12.26
12.72
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14.05
14.45
15.06

10.55
10.96
11.49
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11.70
11.79
11.81
11.90
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1 300m U15G Final
6 Olivia Brown

4 Ella Griffin

3 Madeleine Wood
Erin Huddleston
Millie Lowrie
Lottie Warkcup
Emily Gillespie
Ellen Cooper
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300m U15B Final
Matteo Tocci
Aabid Rahman
Owen Westbrook
Solomon Olutayo
Ryan Wells

Jamie King
Thomas Emery
Lewis Fee
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Bucks 3000m U15B Final
Jacob Sanderson
Woody Jackson

Aidan Murphy

James Palmer

Ben Green

Alex Brent
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Bucks 3000m U17M Final
Angus Williams
Finlay Gibbs
Myles Caddell
Alex Aldred
Leo Freeland

2 Max Nicole

5 Alex Johnson

4 Robert Hickman
10 Mark Stringer

9 Tomas Billenness
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1 Bucks 3000m U15G / U17W Final

1 Katie Thompson
3 Montana Edghill
6 Imogen King

5 Orla Williams

8 Emily Johnston
4 Anna Cuthbert

7 lJinaan Lockwood
2 Jodie Brogden

1 70m Hurdles U13G Final
4 Gaby Riley

7 Keira Payne

5 Mae Burton

6 Bella Hussein
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Milton Keynes

+2.4M/SN

Chiltern Harriers
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers

u1s
uis
u1s
uis
u1s
uis
u1s
uis

u1s
uis
u1s
uis
u1s
uis
u1s
uis

u1s
uis
ui1s
uis
ui1s
uis

U1z
U1z
U1z
u17
U1z
u17
U1z
u17
U1z
u17

U1z
u17
U1z
u1s
U1z
u1s
uis
u1s

ui3
u13
ui3
u13

46.04
46.38
46.61
47.13
47.29
47.30
48.47
50.26

43.48
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46.76

10:18.05
10:33.20
10:37.44
11:04.22
11:22.55
11:29.19

9:16.69
9:20.03
9:30.11
9:35.44
9:37.66
9:44.80
9:46.84
9:59.62
10:32.28
11:01.65

10:43.87
10:50.47
11:04.24
11:07.35
11:08.52
11:17.17
11:32.50
12:01.78

12.74
16.73
16.96
21.38
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139
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36
120

122
93
46

147
81
96

156

167
33

66
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133
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94
16
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28
168

175
69
110
19
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59
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50
38
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147
53
131

1 75m Hurdles U13B Final
4 William Alexander

6 Tom Lebeau

3 Matthew Smith
Matthew Gillespie
Ciaran Davey

Louis Kempe
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75m Hurdles U15G Final
Lucy Kirby

Jemima Hay

Ella Griffin

Millie Lowrie

Holly Henderson

Jessica Cook

Olivia Malpass
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1 80m Hurdles U15B Final
5 Ryan Wells
6 Charlie Hannon

150m U13G Heat 1
Ffion Mabey

Ruby Miller

Lyla Griffin

Grace Allan

Marea Logan
Siena Brancato
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2 150m U13G Heat 2
3 Jemma Thomson

5 Amy Hogbin

4 Roxy McLellan

7 Joanna Snelling

6 Carys Allan

8 Sadie Huddleston

3 150m U13G Heat 3
5 Sienna Drummond
7 Francesca Baxter
3 Libby Kirby

2 Asmi Saha

6 Lucy Cuthbert

8 Erin Perez Quane
4 Evie Whatling

1 200m U15G Heat 1
8 Emilia Rock

4 Cristina Poulsen

5 Emma Hickman

7 Millie Lowrie

3 Emily Gillespie

6 Mahima Sharma
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13.75
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21.14
21.95
23.63
24.28
24.42
25.02

21.45
22.24
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24.61
24.77
25.03

26.42
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29.61
31.13
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10
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187

107
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15
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45
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163
106

29
185

26

60
120

21

78

27

157

47

54

37
105
161

2 200m U15G Heat 2
5 Lucy Kirby

7 Alice Payne

6 Lottie Warkcup

3 Martha Garner

4 Renae Hall

8 Viola Marengo

1 1200m U13G Final
6 Lesedi Nkoane
11 Siena Brancato
4 Roxy McLellan
10 Amelie Taylor
2 Thea Gray
3 Madeleine Pearce
12 Eleanor Shield
Lucy Cuthbert
Libby Sutton
Ellie Faulkner
Ella Botha
Rosa Williams
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1500m U13B Final
Freddie Higgins
Maximillian Baxter
5 Rowan Gawne
4 Leon Doran
2 Casper Chillingworth
6 Tom Lebeau
11 Callum Bleazard
1 Ethan McCall
10 Louis Kempe
9 Ben Hearsey
7 Harry Holbrook
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1 1500m U15G Final
3 Cara Terry

6 Abbie Henderson

1 Olivia Brown

5 Alecia Bushell

4 Ellen Cooper

2 Emma McCullagh

1 1500m U15B Final
4 Cormac Nisbet

2 Laurie Gawne

3 Rollo Parry

1 Jaime Carruthers
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4:01.92
4:14.27
4:29.71
4:30.61
4:33.04
4:37.39
4:37.86
4:38.08
4:52.15
5:07.37

5:03.40
5:05.26
5:05.57
5:10.22
5:21.69
5:24.99
5:34.70
5:40.61
5:42.32
5:49.65
6:04.44

5:17.52
5:20.74
5:20.83
5:23.30
5:40.19
6:25.82

4:57.42
4:59.47
4:59.54
4:59.56
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1 150m U13G Final
5 Jemma Thomson
4 Sienna Drummond
7 Francesca Baxter
6 Amy Hogbin

3 Ffion Mabey

1 Libby Kirby

8 Ruby Miller

2 Roxy McLellan

1 200m U13B Final
8 Louie Seamons

7 John Broadis

1 Matthew Smith

6 Charlie Ventress

2 Freddie Emery

4 Maximillian Baxter
5 Ethan McCall

3 Freddie Higgins

1 200m U15G Final
4 Emilia Rock

3 Lucy Kirby

6 Cristina Poulsen
5 Alice Payne

7 Lottie Warkcup
2 Millie Lowrie

8 Emma Hickman
1 Martha Garner

1 200m U15B Final

5 James Spicer

4 Aaron Phillips

6 Adam Winstanley

3 Tamukanashe Mango
8 Solomon Olutayo

2 Matteo Tocci

7 Aabid Rahman

1 Jamie King
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